
Product Specifications Worldwide Leader in Steaming 
Equipment Since 1940

Specifications

Voltage (120V)

Voltage (230V)

Wattage

Amps (120V)

Amps (230V)

Fusible Link Safety Fuse

Power Cord Length

Multiple Cord Plug Configurations Available

High Temperature Silicone Braided Wiring

Electrical Certifications (Both 120V & 230V)

Uses Ordinary Tap or Distilled Water

Water Capacity

Water Level Easily Viewed

Pre-Heat Time with Maximum Water

Steam Duration

Hose Length

Stainless Steel Boiler Tank

Heating Element Type

Die Cast Aluminum Housing

Hose/Clothing Hanger

3 Year Limited Warranty

Made in the U.S.A.

Net Weight Assembled

Gross Package Weight

Assembled Dimensions (L x W x H)

Single Carton Dimensions (L x W x H)

Attachments Available
A - Auto
B - Steam Brush
C - Carpet
D - Drapery
DM - Metal Head Drapery
H - Hat
i - Interchangeable
M - Metal Head
W - Wig

ESTEAM®





600W (120V) 625W 
(230V)

5

2.71



8 feet





UL, cUL, CE, 
NOM, ANCE, TUV



8 ounces



2 minutes

16 minutes

—

—

Die Cast in 
Aluminum

—

—





2 pounds

3 pounds

5.75” x 3” x 6.5”

11” x 5” x 6.5”

Voltage Converter
 (converts 

230V to 120V)

J-1®





1300W

10.83

5.65



7 feet





UL, cUL, CE, 
NOM, ANCE, TUV



1 gallon



2 minutes

2 hours

—

—

Die Cast in 
Brass



—





12 pounds

15 pounds

13.5” x 7.5” x 13”

15” x 9” x 19”

H

J-2®





1300W

10.83

5.65



7 feet





UL, cUL, CE, 
NOM, ANCE, TUV



1 gallon



2 minutes

2 hours

5.5 feet

—

Die Cast in 
Brass









15 pounds

17 pounds

13.5” x 7.5” x 64.5”

15” x 9” x 19”

B, H, i, M, W

J-2000®





1300W

10.83

5.65



7 feet





UL, cUL, CE, 
NOM, ANCE, TUV



.75 gallon



2 minutes

1.5 hours

5.5 feet

—

Die Cast in 
Brass

—







14 pounds

18 pounds

15” x 10” x 64”

18” x 11.5” x 15”

B, H, i, M, W

J-4000®





1500W

12.5

6.52



7 feet





UL, cUL, CE, 
NOM, ANCE, TUV



1 gallon



15 minutes

2 hours

5.5 or 7.5  feet



Incoloy









22 pounds

26 pounds

19.5” x 10.5” x 62”

20” x 12” x 13.5”

A, B, C, D, DM, 
 H, i, M, W


